
August 31 Tue. First Day of School 2021

September 6 Mon. Labour Day No School (daycare NOT available) 
9 Thurs. Meet the Team Evening 6:00 p.m.

24 Fri. Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)

October 11 Mon. Thanksgiving Holiday No School (daycare NOT available) 
13 Wed. Mackay Centre School Photos
14 Thurs. Philip E. Layton School Photos
15 Fri. Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)

November 1 Mon. Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)
18 Thurs. Distribution of Progress Reports
25 Thurs. Parent-Teacher Interviews
26 Fri. Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)

December 6 Mon. Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)
22 Wed. Last day of school before holiday

January 6 Thurs. First Day of School 2022
27 Thurs. Posting of Report Cards onto Mozaik Portal
28 Fri. Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)
31 Mon. Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)

February 14 Mon. Pedagogical Day No school (daycare service available)
24 Thurs. Parent-Teacher Interviews
25 Fri. Pedagogical Day No school (daycare service available)

March 7 Mon. First day back after Spring Break
28 Mon. Pedagogical Day (Snow Day #1) No School (daycare service available)

April 15 Fri. Good Friday No School (daycare NOT available)
18 Mon. Easter Monday No School (daycare NOT available)

May 20 Fri. Pedagogical Day (Snow Day #2) No School (daycare service available)
23 Mon. Victoria Day/DDO Day No School (daycare NOT available)

June 6 Mon. Pedagogical Day No School (daycare service available)
23 Thurs. Last Day of School - Full Day

***Thursday, December 23 to Wednesday, January 5 inclusive: Holiday Break - No school***

***Monday, February 28 to Friday, March 4 inclusive: Spring Break - No school***
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